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Feld & Obligatorischmeister

~NOoOo O bW =

Kampf
Rentsch
Hafliger
Boss
Boss
Blhler
Kunz

Langstes Standblatt

1

Kampf

Mouchen

1. Tag

2. Tag

erste Mouche
letzte Mouche

erste Mouche
letzte Mouche

Damen & Nachwuchsmeister

[0 &) I~ SV TN |\ QN

Rufener
Kampf
Moser
Tschanz
Rufener
von Gunten

( Wyber, Junioren, Jungschitzenstich )

Jg. Punkte total
Michael 90 152
Matthias 81 151 (Tierli)
Stefan 89 150
Peter 58 149
Markus 76 149
Martin 77 149
Michael 87 149
Michael 68 Passen
Kémpf Ferdinand 2. Schuss 97
Kampf Michael 100
Seiler Thomas 3. Schuss 99
Tschanz Hansrudolf 97
JG  HD (+Tiefschuss)
Jenny 99 71
Erich 98 69
Julia 00 68
Daniel 98 67
Raffael 01 67
Thomas 06 55

Jung und Alt Stich

[ 2 I S S

Kampf Ferdinand
Rufener René
Kampf Andreas
Tschanz Hansrudolf
Moser Sonja

HD
72
75
68
71

65

Seite 2

Rufener Jenny
Rufener Raffael
Kampf Erich
Tschanz Daniel
Moser Julia

HD
72
69
74
71

68

Total
144
144
142
142
133



Gliickstich

Umrechnungsformel: 1.Schuss + 2. : 3. x 4. - 5. : 6.

SOV A WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Buhler
Boss
Bihler
Buhler
Boss
Buhler
Willener
Tschanz
Moser
Kampf
Kratzer
Seiler
Kampf
Kémpf
Amstutz
Muller
Buhler
Bihler
Willener
von Gunten
Tschanz
Tschanz
Rufener
Oehrli

Boss
Rentsch
Fuss

Boss
Hafliger
Rettenmund
Boss
Buhler
Tschanz
Wisler
Kampf

von Gunten
Moser
Tschanz
Rlegsegger
Wegmdller
Rentsch
Buhler
Riegsegger
Kampf

Markus
Markus
Patric
Martin
Peter
Martin
Rudolf
Erika
Sonja
Erich
Matthias
Thomas
Michael
Ferdinand
Rudolf
Marc
Fritz
Christian
Fritz
Manuela
Bruno
Hansrudolf
René
Verena
Peter
Matthias
Kurt
Reto
Stefan
Peter
Vreni
Stefan
Adrian
Marc
Andreas
Thomas
Julia
Daniel
Kurt
Jurg
Vreni
Heinz
Claudia
Theo

63
76
90
77
80
69
64
56
62
98
77
82
90
57
59
83
49
64
67
85
83
59
71
47
58
81
54
89
89
81
60
78
95
76
63
06
00
98
56
69
46
62
91
61

9.000
8.833
2.933
2.100
1.844
1.841
1.429
1.411
1.386
1.333
1.222
1.211
1.111
1.100
1.100
1.100
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.986
0.900
0.900
0.875
0.873
0.859
0.825
0.765
0.700
0.688
0.675
0.667
0.612
0.542
0.622
0.356
0.333
0.167
0.169
0.150
-0.056
-0.143
-0.238
-1.111
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Saustich

CoOoO~NOTO D WN =

Boss
Tschanz
Buhler
Kampf
Rufener
Wegmililler
Oehrli
Hafliger
Kampf
Muller
Boss

Boss
Tschanz
Wisler
Tschanz
Riegsegger
Tschanz
Rettenmund
Kampf
Rentsch
Boss

von Gunten
Amstutz
Rufener
Bihler
Buhler
Kampf
Willener
Moser
Seiler
Bihler
Fuss
Willener
Buhler
Boss
Kampf
Bahler
Rentsch
Kratzer
Riegsegger
Buhler
Tschanz
Buhler

Reto
Hansrudolf
Christian
Michael
René
Jirg
Verena
Stefan
Ferdinand
Marc
Markus
Peter
Bruno
Marc
Daniel
Claudia
Adrian
Peter
Theo
Matthias
Peter
Manuela
Rudolf
Jenny
Martin
Martin
Erich
Fritz
Sonja
Thomas
Markus
Kurt
Rudolf
Stefan
Vreni
Andreas
Patric
Vreni
Mathias
Kurt
Fritz
Erika
Heinz

89
59
64
20
71
69
47
89
57
83
76
58
83
76
98
91
95
81
61
81
80
86
59
00
69
77
98
67
62
82
63
54
65
78
60
63
20
46
77
56
49
56
62

90
57 03
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

90

90
57 03
Standard
57 03
57 03
Standard

90

90

90

90
57 03
Standard
57 03

90

90
57 03

a0
57 03
Standard

90

90

90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

90

90
57 03

90

90

90

90
57 03

90

Kar
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290.0
289.0
288.3
287.6
287.3
285.3
284.5
284.0
283.5
282.6
282.5
282.0
2816
280.5
280.0
280.0
279.5
279.5
279.3
278.0
277.5
277.5
277.0
276.5
276.0
276.0
275.5
2765
275.0
2745
272.5
272.0
270.5
270.5
270.0
269.0
267.5
265.0
264.5
264

263.5
259.0
252.0

280
256
267
255

267
266

274
271
271
268

267
255



G slag
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Kranzstich
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Rufener
Boss
Kampf
Kampf
Boss
Boss
Tschanz
Tschanz
Buhler
Willener
Rentsch
Oehrli
Hafliger
Tschanz
Bahler
Willener

René
Peter
Michael
Theo
Markus
Reto
Daniel
Hansruedi
Christian
Rudolf
Matthias
Verena
Stefan
Adrian
Martin
Fritz

Resultat
60
59
59
58
58
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
a5
53
50
47

Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
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